
Group B

RollNo Student Name Email Id Discipline Signature

16110045 Danish Mansoor danish.mansoor@iit
gn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110046 Dashpute Chinmay 
Laxmikant

dashpute.chinmay
@iitgn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110047 Davinder Singh davinder.singh@iitg
n.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110048 Debanuj Nayak debanuj.nayak@iitg
n.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110049 Deshpande Ajit 
Umesh

deshpande.ajit@iitg
n.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110050 Deshpande 
Shubham Gopal

deshpande.shubha
m@iitgn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110051 Dhrmendra 
Sablaniya

dhrmendra.sablaniy
a@iitgn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110052 Dineshraj D dineshraj.d@iitgn.a
c.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110053 Dutta Ritik dutta.ritik@iitgn.ac.i
n

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110054 G Ramanan g.ramanan@iitgn.ac
.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110055 Gajapure Kshitij 
Dewanand

gajapure.kshitij@iitg
n.ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110056 Gameti Nirav gameti.nirav@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110057 Girish Chandar G girish.chandar@iitg
n.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110058 Godina Ganga 
Hrishikesh

godina.ganga@iitgn
.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110059 Gohil Varun gohil.varun@iitgn.a
c.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110060 Gupta Sagar 
Rajeev

gupta.sagar@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110061 Hansraj Bijarnia hansraj.bijarnia@iit
gn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110062 Heer Ambavi heer.ambavi@iitgn.
ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110063 Ingle Varad 
Jitendrakumar

ingle.varad@iitgn.a
c.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110064 Ishank Singh ishank.singh@iitgn.
ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110065 Jai Parmar jai.parmar@iitgn.ac.
in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110066 Jatin Ashish 
Dholakia

jatin.dholakia@iitgn.
ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering
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16110067 Jitesh Mittal jitesh.mittal@iitgn.a
c.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110068 Joshi Kavan joshi.kavan@iitgn.a
c.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110069 K S Santhosh 
Kumar

ks.santhosh@iitgn.
ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110070 Kadam Omkar 
Devidas

kadam.devidas@iit
gn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110071 Kamle Mayank 
Shrikant

kamle.mayank@iitg
n.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110072 Karthik 
Subramanya 
Karvaje

karthik.subramanya
@iitgn.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110073 Kathroth Pavan 
Kalyan

kathroth.pavan@iitg
n.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110074 Kaushal Chhimpa kaushal.chhimpa@ii
tgn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110075 Kaushal R Modi kaushal.modi@iitgn
.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110076 Kevin Patel kevin.patel@iitgn.ac
.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110077 Khili Khamesra khili.khamesra@iitg
n.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110078 Kishan Khichi kishan.khichi@iitgn.
ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110079 Kokkonda 
Prashanth

kokkonda.prashant
h@iitgn.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110080 Kratika Bhagtani kratika.bhagtani@iit
gn.ac.in

Electrical 
Engineering

16110081 Krishan Kumar krishan.kumar@iitg
n.ac.in

Civil Engineering

16110082 Kshitij Sendre kshitij.sendre@iitgn.
ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110083 Kukunuri Sai 
Venkata Ratna 
Rithwik

kukunuri.sai@iitgn.
ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110084 Kunal Verma kunal.verma@iitgn.
ac.in

Comp Science & 
Engg

16110085 Kunwar Shivam 
Pratap

kunwar.shivam@iitg
n.ac.in

Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110086 Lakhan Agrawal lakhan.agrawal@iit
gn.ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110087 Manish Alriya manish.alriya@iitgn
.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering

16110088 Manjot Singh manjot.singh@iitgn.
ac.in

Chemical 
Engineering

16110089 Manvendra Singh 
Chauhan

manvendra.chauha
n@iitgn.ac.in

Mechanical 
Engineering
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16110090 Mayank Kumar mayank.kumar@iitg
n.ac.in

Civil Engineering
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